M Héjdhopp
1 Lukas Odell -90
2 Andreas Liljegren Nilsson -80
3 Jens Gudmundsson -86
4 Markus Nilsson -89
5 Mattias Green -88
6 Kristian Olofsson -90

M Léangdhopp
1 Morten Jensen -82
2 Anders Hansson -74
3 Sebastian Ekstrand -86
4 Tobias Dahlberg -86
5 Andreas Persson -83
M Tresteg
1 Thomas Flensborg -83
2 Mikael Lilja -87
3 Erik Persson -89
4 Morten Haave -86
5 Viktor Bjorklund -91
6 Henrik Nilsson -90

P15 Lingdhopp
1 Jesper Lang -92
2 Andreas Trajkovski -93
3 Marcus Blomgren -92
4 Peter Trajkovski -96
5 Christoffer Lindkvist -93

P15 Tresteg
1 Christoffer Lindkvist -93
Marcus Blomgren -92

K Héjdhopp
1 Ellen Bjorklund -90
2 Emma Ekdahl -89
3 Emilia Bengtsson -89
4 Sofia Dahlgren -89
5 Karin Rydh -85
6 Ebba Didner -90
7 Karin Zettergren -91

K Lingdhopp
1 Pernilla Tornemark -85
2 Sofia Rahdevi -87
3 Julie Scherer -84
4 Lisa Reutercrona -87
5 Sara Olsson -90
6 Madelene Friberg -88

Resultat frin Hoppsan 2007-07-25

IFK Trelleborg
IK Finish
Staffanstorps Al
Malmo Al

IFK Trelleborg
IK Ymer

IK Sparta, Danmark
Heleneholms IF

IK Finish

IK Finish

IK Pallas

IK Sparta, Danmark
IK Pallas

Malmé Al

IL Tyrving, Norge
IFK Lund

IFK Helsingborg

Malmé Al

IF K6épenhamn
IK Finish

IF K6épenhamn
IK Finish

IK Finish
IK Finish

IFK Lund

IFK Lund

IFK Helsingborg
Malmo Al
Malmo Al

IK Pallas

IK Finish

Malmo Al
MolIndals AIK

IK Sparta, Danmark
Malmo Al

IK Finish

Ystads IF

1,95
1,90
1,90
1,85
1,85
1,80

7,61
7,00
6,99
6,30
5,91

15,16
14,54
13,64
12,57
11,50
11,39

6,36
6,22
6,21
4,07
3,45

es
ugr

1,70
1,65
1,55
1,55
1,55
1,50
1,15

5,64
5,56
5,26
524
4,93
4,90



7 Sandra Jonsson -91

K Tresteg
1 Malin Olsson -90
2 Sara Olsson -90
3 Ellen Bjorklund -90
4 Natalie Jagerdal -89
5 Madelene Friberg -88
6 Emma Ekdahl -89
7 Kajsa Jennby -90

F15 Hojdhopp
1 Nicole Mollerberg -92

F15 Lingdhopp
1 Nicole Mollerberg -92
2 Melinda Holm -92
3 Felicia Karlsson -93

F15 Tresteg
1 Melinda Holm -92

F13 Héjdhopp
1 Anna Stenberg -94
2 Rebecca Lindkvist -95

F13 Lingdhopp
1 Maria Lundgren -94
2 Natalie Mollerberg -95
3 Matilda Martinsson -94
4 Rebecca Lindkvist -95
5 Malin Olsson -94
6 Nellie Becke -95

IFK Lund

Malmoé Al
IK Finish
IFK Lund
Malmo Al
Ystads IF
IFK Lund
IK Finish

Malmo Al

Malmo Al
IK Finish
Malmo Al

IK Finish

IK Finish
IK Finish

IK Finish
Malmo Al
IK Finish
IK Finish
IK Finish
IK Finish

4,81

11,56
11,39
11,15
10,81
10,49
10,20
10,17

ugr

4,96
4,92
4,40

10,16

1,35
1,35

4,61
4,55
4,49
4,39
4,06
3,99
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